B-vapen klass 1
Plats Namn
1 Jens Nordlund

B-vapen klass 2
Plats Namn
1 Kjell Holmbom
2 Rune Berglund
3 Forsberg Ola

B-vapen klass 3
Plats Namn

1 Granbom Ted
Moéller Andreas
Mats Jonslars
Tore Magnusson
Skarpsvard Bo Géran
Andreas Granberg
Rutstréom Urban
Henrik Henriksson
Leif Lundberg
10 Sjoéberg Jan
11 Mats Berg
12 Maria Oberg
13  Sjogren Thomas
14 Skarin Jan
15 Khemi Anders
16 Skarpsvard Tomas
17 Ferdén Veronica

ONO O~ WN
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Férening
Pited PK

Forening
Pited PK
Pited PK
Luled PK

Forening
Bodens Ssk
Jokkmokks PK
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Gallivare PK
Bodens Ssk
Pitea PK

F 21 SF

Luleda PK

Pited PK

F 21 SF

Pitea PK
Bodens Ssk
SJ PK Lulea
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Luleda PK
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Resultat Hedsmaéllen 2018-05-12

Resultat
4/1 5/2 6/4 4/3 2/2 2/2 2/2 0/0

Resultat

5/2 6/2 5/3 5/3 5/2 5/5 4/3 4/2
5/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 4/2 3/3 3/1 3/1
3/16/26/4 5/4 5/2 2/2 2/1 4/1

Resultat

6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
6/2 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/2
5/2 6/2 6/4 5/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 5/2
5/2 5/2 6/4 4/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/6 4/2 5/2
6/16/26/4 4/3 6/2 5/5 4/2 6/2
6/2 4/2 6/4 5/4 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/2
5/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 4/4 5/2 5/2
5/2 5/2 5/4 5/4 4/2 6/6 5/3 6/2
5/1 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 5/5 5/3 3/2
6/1 5/2 6/4 2/12 6/2 6/6 5/3 4/2
6/2 4/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 4/4 4/3 4/2
6/2 4/2 6/4 4/3 4/2 4/4 5/3 5/2
4/1 5/2 5/4 3/3 5/2 5/5 5/3 3/2
4/1 2/1 5/4 5/4 4/2 4/4 5/3 6/2
6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 2/2 3/1 0/0

Tot
25/16

Tot
39/22
35/19
33/17

Tot
47/25
45/24
45/24
44/25
44/24
44/24
43/21
42/24
42/22
41/25
41/23
40/22
39/23
38/22
35/22
35/21
33/17
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13
20
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20
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A-vapen klass 1
Plats Namn

1 Jens Nordlund
Mikael Nilsson
Patrik Enbom
Henric Livoom
Hakan Nilsson
David Blom
Magnus Backaqvist
Tommy Rensfeldt

O~NOOP, WDN

A-vapen klass 2
Plats Namn

1 Loéfmark Anders
Olsson Niklas
Grannas Markko
Henrik Akerstrom
Forsberg Ola
Pirttikoski Pasi
Mikael Fredriksson
Stromback Roland
Mattias Stanzé
10 Magnus Sjéberg
11 Johansson Tommy
12 Joachim Andersson
13 Lennart Lindgren
14 Rune Berglund
15 Torbjorn Toyra
16  Joachim Karlsson
17 Sten-Erik Palo
18 Magnus Samuelsson
19 Frank Hammero

ONO OGP, WDN

©

A-vapen klass 3
Plats Namn

1 Dannberg Markus
Andreas Granberg
Granbom Ted
Maria Oberg
Mats Berg
Skarin Jan
Leif Lundberg
Joakim Ronntoft
Henrik Henriksson
10 Sven Edlund
11 Khemi Anders
12 Rask Hans
13  Amrén Urban
14 Sjogren Thomas
15 David Andersson
16 Nilsson Anders
17 Mats Jonslars
18 Karlsson Asa
19 Sjoberg Andreas
20 Christer Ranvald
21 Nilsson Andreas
22 Engstrom Bo

ONO O WN

©

Forening

Pited PK

SJ PK Lulea
Jokkmokks PK

SJ PK Lulea
Grovskyttarna Lulea
SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea
Jokkmokks PK

Forening
Anidsjaurs PSK
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kiruna PSF

SJ PK Lulea
Luled PK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJ PK Lulea
Lulea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Arjeplog PSK
Pited PK

SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea
Haparanda PSK
Pited PK

Kalix Pistolskyttar

Forening

Pited PK

Pited PK

Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk

Pited PK

Bodens Ssk

Pitea PK

Géllivare PK

Luled PK

Pited PK

Bodens Ssk

F 21 SF

F 21 SF

SJ PK Lulea
Skelleftea PSF

SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Luleda PK

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Luled PK

Luleda PK

Resultat

6/2 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/6 4/3 5/2
6/1 5/2 6/4 4/3 5/2 5/5 6/3 4/1
3/15/2 4/3 1/1 5/2 5/5 4/2 2/2
4/1 5/2 5/4 3/3 4/2 3/3 1/1 4/2
5/16/2 2/1 2/12 2/1 3/3 2/1 3/1
6/14/2 4/4 2/2 3/2 0/0 3/3 1/1
2/11/11/1 1/1 1/1 4/4 4/2 5/2
1/12/2 3/3 1/1 2/12 3/3 2/1 2/2

Resultat

4/1 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 5/5 4/3 5/2
2/16/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 5/5 5/3 6/2
5/1 5/2 4/3 5/4 4/2 5/5 2/2 5/2
4/2 5/2 6/4 5/4 3/2 4/4 3/2 3/2
2/16/26/4 1/1 3/2 6/6 4/2 3/1
4/1 4/2 5/3 3/2 4/2 414 1/1 4/2
2/15/2 5/4 3/2 1/1 5/5 4/3 3/1
4/1 4/2 5/4 2/2 5/2 0/0 4/3 4/2
4/1 4/2 3/3 2/1 5/2 2/2 3/2 4/2
3/25/25/3 1/1 3/12 4/4 2/2 2/1
1/1 4/2 4/3 1/1 5/2 3/3 3/2 4/2
5/14/2 4/2 2/12 1/1 4/4 3/2 1/1
3/1 3/25/3 2/12 5/2 2/2 0/0 4/1
3/1 2/1 5/4 2/12 2/1 3/3 1/1 4/2
2/1 4/2 3/3 2/1 4/1 3/3 0/0 2/2
1/1 6/2 5/3 2/1 0/0 4/4 1/1 11
1/1 6/2 4/3 4/4 3/2 0/0 0/0 0/0
2/12/22/121/12/122/21/1 3/2
1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Resultat

6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/6 5/3 6/2
5/2 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
5/2 6/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 6/6 6/3 5/2
5/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/6 5/3 5/2
6/2 6/2 4/3 5/3 4/2 4/4 6/3 6/2
6/2 5/2 6/4 5/4 4/2 6/6 5/3 3/2
4/1 6/2 4/4 5/4 5/2 5/5 5/3 5/2
1/1 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 5/5 6/3 5/2
6/2 3/2 5/4 4/3 5/2 5/5 6/3 4/2
5/1 6/2 5/4 1/1 5/2 5/5 5/2 5/2
5/1 5/2 4/3 3/3 6/2 3/3 6/3 5/2
4/1 6/2 6/4 3/3 5/2 5/5 4/3 3/2
6/16/2 5/4 2/1 4/2 5/5 4/3 4/2
4/1 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/2 5/5 2/1 4/2
4/2 3/2 5/4 3/3 6/2 4/4 5/3 5/2
5/1 5/2 3/3 2/12 5/2 5/5 5/3 4/2
5/2 5/2 4/3 1/1 4/2 5/5 3/2 6/2
4/2 3/2 5/4 3/3 3/2 5/5 5/3 3/2
5/2 4/2 4/3 3/2 3/2 4/4 3/3 5/2
6/2 4/2 4/3 1/1 3/2 4/4 3/2 6/2

Tot
42/25
41/21
29/18
29/18
25/12
23/15
19/13
16/15

Tot
41/23
40/22
35/21
33/22
31/19
29/17
28/19
28/16
27/15
25/17
25/16
24/15
24/13
22/15
20/13
20/13
18/12
15/13
1/1

Tot
48/25
47/24
46/25
45/24
44/24
44/24
41/21
40/25
39/23
39/22
38/23
37/19
37/19
36/22
36/20
36/20
35/22
34/20
33/19
31/23
31/20
31/18
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12
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8
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14
10
9
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8
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6
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C-vapen klass 1
Plats Namn
1 Henric Livbom
2  Mikael Nilsson
3 Jens Nordlund
4  Nicklas Nordlund
5 Patrik Enbom
6 David Blom
7 Daniel Gard
8 Magnus Backqvist
9 Kenneth Stanzé
10 Reidar Hansen
11 Mikael Lidstrom
12 Hakan Nilsson
13 Tommy Rensfeldt
14 Simon Sjéberg
15 Gunter Lindmark
16 Ragnvald Paniainen

C-vapen klass 2
Plats Namn

1 Grannas Markko
Lindgren Jonny
Jens Strémberg
Pierre Sundberg
Martin Axelsson
Johansson Tommy
Mikael Fredriksson
Henriksson Bengt
Lundholm Kurt-Erik
10 Mattias Stanzé
11 Sirugo Peter
12 Magnus Samuelsson
13 Vuorijani Raimo
14 Joachim Karlsson
15 Paulsson Kenneth
16 Stromback Roland
17 Nilsson Stefan
18 Henrik Akerstrdm
19 Olsson Niklas
20 Joachim Andersson
21 Mattias Fjallborg
22 Nilsson Fredrik
23 Lennart Lindgren
24 Magnus Sjoberg
25 Frank Hammero
26 Ostrém Christer
27  Torbjorn Téyra
28 Stefan Lindstrom
29 Mattias Huuva
30 Olsson Hakan
31 Joakim Nilsson
32 Roger Forsberg

O~NO O, WDN
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Forening

SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea

Pited PK

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Jokkmokks PK

SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Luled
Jokkmokks PK
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Bodens Ssk

Forening

Kiruna PSF

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Bodens Ssk

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Lulea PK

SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJ PK Lulea

Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea
Kiruna PSF

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJ PK Lulea
Bodens Ssk

SJ PK Lulea
Arjeplog PSK

SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJ PK Lulea

Resultat

6/2 6/26/4 4/3 4/2 4/4 6/3 5/2
5/1 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/5 5/3 6/2
0/0 6/2 6/4 4/3 5/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
5/1 4/2 4/3 5/4 5/2 4/4 4/2 6/2
5/2 5/2 4/3 2/12 5/2 5/5 5/3 5/2
5/1 3/2 4/3 5/4 6/2 3/3 2/2 3/2
5/2 4/2 2/2 4/3 4/2 4/4 5/2 2/1
3/15/25/3 3/3 1/1 4/4 3/2 3/2
4/1 5/2 5/4 3/3 3/2 3/3 1/1 3/1
6/1 3/2 4/4 1/1 3/2 3/3 3/3 3/2
3/15/26/4 2/12 3/12 2/2 3/3 1/1
5/1 4/2 3/3 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/2 5/2
3/2 3/2 3/20/0 4/2 1/1 5/2 5/2
2/11/16/4 4/21/1 2/21/1 11
3/10/0 4/3 2/1 211 1/1 2/2 2/1
2/11/10/0 2/1 3/21/1 1/1 1/1

Resultat

6/2 5/2 5/4 6/4 5/2 5/5 6/3 6/2
6/2 5/2 6/4 4/3 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 0/0
6/1 5/2 4/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 6/2 4/2
6/2 6/2 4/3 4/3 6/2 6/6 5/2 4/2
5/1 5/2 5/4 5/3 4/1 5/5 5/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 4/2 4/4 3/1 4/1
6/15/26/4 4/2 4/2 5/5 4/2 5/2
6/16/25/4 5/4 4/2 4/4 4/3 4/2
4/1 3/1 6/4 5/4 5/2 5/5 6/3 3/2
5/1 4/2 6/4 6/4 4/2 4/4 6/3 2/2
6/2 3/1 5/4 4/3 5/2 5/5 4/2 5/2
4/2 5/2 6/4 5/4 5/2 3/3 5/2 4/2
5/1 4/2 5/3 2/1 5/2 5/5 5/2 6/2
6/2 3/2 5/4 4/4 5/2 4/4 3/2 6/2
6/2 4/2 5/4 4/3 6/2 2/2 5/2 4/2
6/1 4/2 5/3 5/4 5/2 3/3 3/2 4/2
6/2 4/2 5/3 3/2 6/2 2/2 5/3 4/2
1/1 5/2 4/3 5/3 4/1 5/5 6/3 4/2
3/15/26/4 3/126/2 3/3 6/3 1/1
6/1 3/2 5/3 5/4 3/2 4/4 4/2 2/1
5/15/2 4/3 3/126/2 2/12 4/2 3/2
4/1 2/2 5/3 5/3 3/2 4/4 3/1 5/2
4/2 3/2 4/3 4/4 4/2 5/5 3/2 3/2
1/1 3/2 5/3 4/3 3/2 5/5 4/3 5/2
4/1 6/2 5/4 2/2 2/1 4/4 5/2 2/1
4/1 2/1 5/4 3/2 4/2 2/2 5/2 2/1
6/1 3/24/3 5/3 3/21/1 1/1 3/2
2/1 2/2 4/3 5/4 0/0 4/4 4/3 4/2
3/1 4/2 5/3 4/4 3/2 2/2 2/2 2/2
3/13/16/32/121/12/24/2 2/2
4/1 3/2 3/3 2/22/1 11 1/1 11

Tot
41/22
41/22
39/22
37/20
36/21
31/19
30/18
27/18
27117
26/18
25/17
24/14
24/13
18/13
16/10
11/8

Tot
44/24
43/23
42/23
42/22
41/22
40/21
39/20
39/20
38/22
37/22
37/22
37/21
37/21
37/18
36/22
36/19
35/19
35/18
34/20
33/18
32/19
32/16
31/18
30/22
30/21
30/17
27/15
26/15
25/19
25/18
23/14
17/12

21
19
13
22
16
13
1"
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C-vapen klass 3
Plats Namn

1 Andreas Granberg
2 David Andersson
3 Micael Ek
4  Mats Jonslars
5 Mats Berg
6 Karlsson Asa
7  Moller Andreas
8 Sven Edlund
9 John Lucas
10 Henrik Henriksson
11 Dannberg Markus
12 Ferdén Veronica
13 Sjdberg Andreas
14  Christer Ranvald
15 Mikael Persson
16 Leif Lundberg
17 Nilsson Anders
18 Skarin Jan
19 Joakim Ronntoft
20 Skarpsvard Tomas
21 Sjégren Thomas
22 Nilsson Andreas

C-vapen junior
Plats Namn
1 William Nilsson

C-vapen dam klass 2
Plats Namn

1  Charlotte Linna Fjallborg

2 Linda Kvenas
3  Sundberg Monica

C-vapen klass veteran yngre
Plats Namn

1  Skarpsvard Bo Géran
Khemi Anders
Engstréom Bo
Rune Berglund
Kjell Holmbom
Forsberg Ola
Sten-Erik Palo

NOoO b WDN

C-vapen klass veteran dldre
Plats Namn

1 Rutstréom Urban
Brannstrom Ulla-Britt
Rask Hans
Sjéberg Jan
Amrén Urban
Brannstrom Osten

OO WN

Forening

Pited PK
Skelleftea PSF
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Pitea PK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Jokkmokks PK
Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Lulea PK

Pitea PK

Lulea PK

Lulea PK

Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJPK Lulea

Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Bodens Ssk
Gallivare PK
Bodens Ssk

SJ PK Lulea
Lulea PK

Férening
SJ PK Lulea

Forening

Bodens Ssk
SJ PK Lulea
Kiruna PSF

Forening
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Luled PK

Pitea PK

Pited PK

Luled PK
Haparanda PSK

Forening
F 21 SF
Lulea PK
F 21 SF
F 21 SF
F 21 SF
Lulea PK

Resultat

5/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
5/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2
5/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/2
6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 5/4 4/2 6/6 6/3 5/2
6/2 5/2 6/3 4/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
6/2 5/2 6/4 3/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2
5/2 6/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 5/5 5/2 6/2
6/2 4/2 5/3 5/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 5/2
6/1 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/2 6/6 5/2 5/2
5/1 4/2 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 3/3 4/2 5/2
5/1 5/2 6/4 5/4 4/2 5/5 4/2 5/2
6/2 4/2 6/4 5/3 3/1 5/5 5/3 5/2
4/1 6/2 5/4 4/3 4/2 5/5 6/3 2/2
5/1 4/2 6/4 3/3 4/2 6/6 5/3 2/1
4/1 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/2 2/2 5/3 3/1
5/1 3/26/4 1/1 4/2 6/6 5/3 2/1

Resultat
4/1 5/2 3/3 3/3 5/2 5/5 4/2 5/2

Resultat

6/1 4/2 5/3 3/12 4/2 4/4 6/2 4/2
5/1 3/25/3 2/12 2/12 2/2 2/2 3/2
4/1 4/2 3/2 3/3 2/1 3/3 0/0 4/2

Resultat

6/1 4/2 4/3 5/3 5/2 5/5 6/3 6/2
5/1 2/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/6 4/2 5/2
4/1 4/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 5/5 5/3 4/2
6/2 2/1 6/4 4/3 5/2 4/4 3/2 4/1
4/2 5/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 3/3 5/2 6/2
6/2 4/2 0/0 3/2 5/2 4/4 4/2 4/1
2/12/23/31/11/11/11/1 31

Resultat

6/2 6/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 5/5 5/3 5/2
5/16/2 4/3 6/4 5/2 4/4 5/2 6/2
5/1 6/2 5/4 6/4 5/2 3/3 5/2 6/2
6/2 4/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 5/5 3/3 4/2
6/2 5/2 0/0 5/3 4/2 6/6 4/2 5/2
5/1 3/2 4/3 2/1 4/2 5/5 3/1 5/2

Tot
47/25
47/25
47/24
47/24
46/24
45/24
45/24
45/23
44/25
44/24
43/24
43/22
42/24
42/22
42/22
41/21
39/22
39/22
36/22
35/22
34/18
32/20

Tot
34/20

Tot
36/18
24/16
23/14

Tot
41/21
39/23
37/22
34/19
34/18
30/15
14/11

Tot
43/23
41/20
41/20
39/23
35/19
31/17

31
22
21
18
27
24
18
26
15
24
31
23
25
18

18
14

18
13
10
17

20

17
21

11
16
13

15
18
16
22
1"
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R-vapen klass 1
Plats Namn

1  Patrik Enbom
Jens Nordlund
Daniel Gard
Hakan Nilsson
Mikael Lidstrom
David Blom
Henric Livoom

NOoO b~ WDN

R-vapen klass 2
Plats Namn

1 Olsson Niklas
2 Henriksson Bengt
3  Sirugo Peter
4  Lofmark Anders
5 Kjell Holmbom
6 joachim karlsson
7  Mikael Fredriksson
8  Lundholm Kurt-Erik
9 Torbjérn Toyra
10 Selberg Rolf
11 Blom Kjell
12 Martin Axelsson
13 Vuorijani Raimo
14  Strdmback Roland
15 Lennart Lindgren
16 Magnus Samuelsson
17 Roger Forsberg
18 Mattias Huuva

R-vapen klass 3
Plats Namn

1 Sven Edlund

2 Dannberg Markus

3 Andreas Granberg

4  Kallstrdm Benny

5 Leif Lundberg

6 Skarpsvard Tomas

7  Tore Magnusson

8 David Andersson

9 John Lucas

10 Micael Ek

11 Skarpsvard Bo Goran

12 Nilsson Anders

13 Modller Andreas

14 Engstrom Bo

15 Joakim Roénntoft

16 Mikael Persson

Forening
Jokkmokks PK
Pitea PK

SJ PK Lulea
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Lulea
SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea

Foérening

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJ PK Lulea
Anidsjaurs PSK
Pited PK

SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea

SJ PK Lulea
Bodens Ssk

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Arjeplog PSK
Pited PK

SJ PK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar

Férening
Pited PK

Pited PK

Pitea PK
Bodens Ssk
Pitea PK
Bodens Ssk
Gallivare PK
Skelleftea PSF
SJ PK Lulea
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Bodens Ssk
SJ PK Lulea
Jokkmokks PK
Luled PK
Géllivare PK
SJ PK Lulea

Resultat

5/1 5/2 5/3 3/2 4/2 6/6 6/2 5/2
4/2 2/1 5/3 5/4 3/2 5/5 4/3 2/2
4/1 4/2 5/4 1/1 3/1 5/5 4/2 4/2
4/1 3/2 5/3 3/2 3/2 5/5 4/3 2/2
4/2 3/1 5/4 0/0 3/2 5/5 5/3 2/1
3/1 3/2 3/3 4/3 4/2 4/4 0/0 2/2
3/1 1/1 2/2 2/1 0/0 2/2 0/0 3/2

Resultat

5/2 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/5 5/3 5/2
6/1 5/2 6/4 5/4 4/2 5/5 5/3 6/2
5/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/5 4/1 4/2
6/2 5/2 5/4 3/2 5/2 6/6 5/2 5/2
6/16/26/4 3/12 3/12 4/4 4/3 5/2
2/16/2 5/4 5/3 4/2 4/4 6/3 3/2
6/2 5/2 5/3 3/34/2 3/3 4/2 11
5/2 5/2 4/3 3/3 2/1 5/5 2/2 3/1
5/2 3/2 3/2 1/1 5/2 5/5 2/1 4/2
5/2 1/1 3/3 1/1 5/2 4/4 5/2 3/2
6/2 4/2 4/3 1/1 1/1 3/3 2/2 5/2
1/1 4/2 5/4 1/1 3/2 6/6 1/1 3/2
512 4/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 2/2 3/2 1/1
2/14/2 3/2 2/2 3/1 4/4 1/1 3/2
4/1 4/2 3/3 1/1 5/2 2/2 1/1 2/1
4/2 1/1 2/1 0/0 2/1 3/3 4/1 3/1
3/10/0 2/1 1/1 2/12 3/3 1/1 1/1

Resultat

6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2
6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/2
6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 5/5 4/2 6/2
5/2 5/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2
6/1 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 5/5 4/2 6/2
5/2 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 4/2
6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 4/2 6/6 5/3 5/2
6/1 6/2 6/4 5/4 5/2 5/5 5/3 4/2
4/1 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/2 6/6 5/2 4/2
5/1 6/2 6/4 5/4 3/2 5/5 6/2 4/1
5/1 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 3/3 3/2
5/2 4/2 3/3 6/4 5/2 5/5 4/1 5/2
5/1 5/2 5/4 2/2 3/1 5/5 4/2 5/2
5/1 4/2 3/3 2/2 4/2 3/3 2/2 4/2

Tot
39/20
30/22
30/18
29/20
27/18
23/17
13/9

Tot
46/25
44/24
42/23
41/22
40/22
37/20
35/21
31/18
29/19
28/17
27/17
26/16
24/19
23/15
22/15
22/13
19/10
13/10

Tot
48/25
47/25
46/25
46/24
45/23
44/25
44/22
43/25
43/25
42/23
41/22
40/21
39/23
37/21
34/19
27/17
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